2012

January 12

Su M| Tu
1 B 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11|12]|13]14
15 16 17|18 19 20 21
2223 24 25 26 27 28
29 30|31

Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 5 el 7
8 9 10 11|12]|13|14
15| 16 17 18|19 20| 21
18 23 24 25| 26 27 |28
29 | 30

July '12

Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1

8 ----- 14
151161718 19 20| 21
221231241 25|26 27 28
2930 31

October 12

SuMTu F Sa

2 3 4 5 6
7-9 10 11 1213
14 15|16 17|18/ 19/ 20
21 22|23 24 25 26 |
28 29 30 31
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February '12

Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1213 4
5/ 6 7 8 9 10|11
1213 14 18 16| 17 18
19,2021 2223 21 25
26| 27| 28| 29

Su M Tu W Th F

1 2 3] 4 5
6/ 7 8 9 10|11 12
13|14 15 16| 17| 18 | 19
20121122123 24|25 26
27128 29|30 31

___ August'i2 |
Su M Tu W Th F Sa
12 3|4
s Bl 7 s 9o 10 il
12|13 14 15 16 17| 18
19|20 21|22 23 24|25
26 27 282930 31

November '12

Su M Tu W Th F

1 2 3
4.5/ 6 78 9 10
1112|1314 15| 16 | 17
18/ 1920 21| 22| 23 | 24
251262728 29 30

March '12

Su M Tu W Th F
123
480l 6| 7 8 9 10
11 12| 13|14/ 15|16/ 17
18 19|20/ 21|22 23 24
25 26| 27|28 29 30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2
3 4, 5, 6,7, 8,9
10| 11|12 13| 14| 15 16
17118|19 20|21 22| 23
242526 27 28 29 30

September '12

Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1
2.3, 4,5, 67| 8
9 10 1112 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
2312412526 27 28 29
30

December '12

uMTuWThFSa

23456-8

910 11 12|13 14 15
16|17 18| 19|20 21| 22
23 24 |BSJB8) 27 28 | 29
30 31
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Events / Holidays

Date Description

Monthly
28/01/12
Quarterly
18/02/12
28/04/12
01/05/12
02/08/12
11/08/12

13/09-18/09
27/10/12
02/01/12
05/03/12
06/04/12

09/07-13/07
06/08/12
08/10/12
07/12/12

25/12/12
26/12/12

KBF monthly Board meeting

KBF AGM (tentative)
Refereeing/Coaching/Admin Courses
U12 and U16 tournament commence

U12 development squad start (3 months)
U16 development squad start (6 months)

High Schools (U20) championship

ZDO visit (tentative)

Xmas Tournament commence

New Year (Public holiday)

International Womens Day (Public holiday)
Good Friday (Public holiday)

Independence Week (Public holiday)
Youth Day (Public hilday)

Education Day (Public holiday)
Human Rights Day (Public holiday)

Christmas Day (Public holiday)
Boxing Day (Public holiday)
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